
Car#: 3

Racer: Ryan S.

RyanmobileHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 8 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.2199 2222.6811

4 2.1838 1226.3682

3 2.1788 1226.88113

5 2.1808 2226.67204

6 2.2118 2223.49215

2 2.1898 1225.74256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1942

2.1788

2.2199

1.50

1

2

225.30

222.68

226.88

0.0174 1.7794Std Dev: 



Car#: 4

Racer: Beckett R.

SwoopHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 8 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

1 2.3069 3214.2821

3 2.2868 4216.1692

6 2.3309 4212.07103

2 2.2748 3217.30154

5 2.3088 4214.10215

4 2.3398 5211.27236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3080

2.2748

2.3398

3.83

3

5

214.20

211.27

217.30

0.0249 2.3061Std Dev: 



Car#: 5

Racer: Taiven L.

Hot lighteningHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 8 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2989 4215.0211

6 2.2839 3216.4472

5 2.2708 3217.68103

1 2.2528 3219.42174

4 2.2618 2218.55245

3 2.2639 5218.35256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2720

2.2528

2.2989

3.33

2

5

217.58

215.02

219.42

0.0168 1.5989Std Dev: 



Car#: 6

Racer: Drew B.

Ecto-1Herriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 8 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2498 1219.7221

5 2.2389 2220.7972

4 2.2438 4220.30113

1 2.2309 3221.58124

3 2.2269 2221.98155

6 2.2328 3221.39226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2372

2.2269

2.2498

2.50

1

4

220.96

219.72

221.98

0.0086 0.8499Std Dev: 



Car#: 7

Racer: Paxton B.

Infinity SevenHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 8 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.1999 1224.7011

1 2.1978 2224.9132

4 2.2029 1224.3993

6 2.1968 2225.02144

2 2.2148 1223.19175

5 2.1998 2224.71226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2020

2.1968

2.2148

1.50

1

2

224.49

223.19

225.02

0.0066 0.6708Std Dev: 



Car#: 8

Racer: Ronin C.

Blazing LightningHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 8 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

3 2.3309 4212.0721

6 2.3548 5209.9282

2 2.3378 5211.45123

5 2.3359 4211.62144

1 2.3678 5208.77185

4 2.3469 6210.63256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3457

2.3309

2.3678

4.83

4

6

210.74

208.77

212.07

0.0138 1.2339Std Dev: 



Car#: 11

Racer: Stella S.

The Grim ReaperHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 8 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.3039 5214.5631

5 2.3128 3213.7382

4 2.3168 5213.36153

1 2.2988 2215.03164

3 2.2738 4217.40175

6 2.2809 4216.72236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2978

2.2738

2.3168

3.83

2

5

215.13

213.36

217.40

0.0172 1.6192Std Dev: 



Car#: 12

Racer: Kenzie W.

Charging cheetahHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 8 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2539 3219.3211

1 2.2458 2220.1142

3 2.2498 4219.72123

2 2.2439 2220.29184

5 2.2699 3217.77235

6 2.2489 1219.80246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2520

2.2439

2.2699

2.50

1

4

219.50

217.77

220.29

0.0094 0.9121Std Dev: 



Car#: 13

Racer: Brody W.

TOUCHDOWNHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 8 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2988 2215.0321

3 2.3259 6212.5332

1 2.307 5214.2753

6 2.3328 6211.90114

2 2.3488 4210.46165

5 2.3468 4210.63246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3267

2.2988

2.3488

4.50

2

6

212.47

210.46

215.03

0.0205 1.8734Std Dev: 



Car#: 14

Racer: Brayden K.

BraydenHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 8 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2558 3219.1341

6 2.2628 3218.4592

5 2.2508 5219.62113

4 2.2449 2220.20174

3 2.2708 3217.68185

1 2.2699 4217.77196

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2592

2.2449

2.2708

3.33

2

5

218.81

217.68

220.20

0.0105 1.0177Std Dev: 



Car#: 21

Racer: Kinzie S.

Blue ThunderHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 10-11 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3329 6211.8951

3 2.3079 3214.1962

1 2.3068 4214.2973

6 2.3588 6209.56124

5 2.3278 5212.35175

2 2.3388 5211.36216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3288

2.3068

2.3588

4.83

3

6

212.27

209.56

214.29

0.0197 1.7939Std Dev: 



Car#: 22

Racer: James S.

JamesmobileHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 10-11 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.1569 1229.1831

2 2.1458 1230.37102

5 2.1469 1230.25123

4 2.1489 1230.03194

3 2.1469 1230.25205

1 2.1478 1230.15226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1489

2.1458

2.1569

1.00

1

1

230.04

229.18

230.37

0.0041 0.4356Std Dev: 



Car#: 23

Racer: A.J. B.

Dragonoid UltimateHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 10-11 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2118 4223.4931

2 2.1989 1224.8072

4 2.1909 1225.62133

1 2.1938 1225.33144

6 2.1979 1224.90185

3 2.1998 1224.71216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.1989

2.1909

2.2118

1.50

1

4

224.81

223.49

225.62

0.0072 0.7331Std Dev: 



Car#: 24

Racer: Frazier C.

Racing ThunderHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 10-11 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3699 4208.5861

1 2.3698 6208.5982

3 2.3778 6207.89103

6 2.3439 3210.90164

5 2.2708 3217.68185

2 2.2669 5218.06226

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3332

2.2669

2.3778

4.50

3

6

211.95

207.89

218.06

0.0511 4.6989Std Dev: 



Car#: 25

Racer: Kyle R.

Speed machineHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 10-11 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.3669 6208.8541

3 2.3498 5210.3772

2 2.3678 5208.77143

5 2.3799 5207.71164

4 2.3778 5207.89205

1 2.3758 6208.06236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3697

2.3498

2.3799

5.33

5

6

208.61

207.71

210.37

0.0111 0.9810Std Dev: 



Car#: 26

Racer: Olivia S.

Creeper gone MiningHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 10-11 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2678 4217.9741

6 2.2758 3217.2152

2 2.2658 2218.1683

4 2.2479 3219.90214

3 2.2689 6217.87225

1 2.3099 3214.00246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2727

2.2479

2.3099

3.50

2

6

217.52

214.00

219.90

0.0205 1.9435Std Dev: 



Car#: 27

Racer: Brigham W.

Thunderbolt 3000Herriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 10-11 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.2438 1220.3051

4 2.2408 2220.60102

1 2.2388 3220.80113

3 2.2349 3221.18144

6 2.2399 3220.69195

2 2.2689 2217.87236

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2445

2.2349

2.2689

2.33

1

3

220.24

217.87

221.18

0.0123 1.1958Std Dev: 



Car#: 28

Racer: Maggie W.

Candy CrushHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 10-11 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.3499 6210.3671

3 2.3299 4212.1682

1 2.3298 5212.1793

6 2.3469 6210.63134

5 2.3329 5211.89195

2 2.3818 5207.54246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3452

2.3298

2.3818

5.17

4

6

210.79

207.54

212.17

0.0199 1.7756Std Dev: 



Car#: 29

Racer: Brooklyn K.

BrooklynHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 10-11 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.2299 2221.6861

2 2.2309 2221.58112

5 2.2288 2221.79133

4 2.2368 4220.99224

3 2.2439 1220.29235

1 2.2369 3220.98256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2345

2.2288

2.2439

2.33

1

4

221.22

220.29

221.79

0.0058 0.5730Std Dev: 



Car#: 30

Racer: Ryker F.

BatmanHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 10-11 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.4839 5199.0161

2 2.4629 6200.7192

4 2.4548 6201.37143

1 2.4678 6200.31154

6 2.4949 6198.13205

3 2.4999 6197.74246

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.4774

2.4548

2.4999

5.83

5

6

199.55

197.74

201.37

0.0183 1.4710Std Dev: 



Car#: 15

Racer: Peyton S.

TurboHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 9 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

2 2.2638 2218.3651

5 2.2469 2220.0092

4 2.2249 2222.18123

1 2.2538 3219.33134

3 2.2559 1219.12165

6 2.2558 4219.13256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2502

2.2249

2.2638

2.33

1

4

219.69

218.36

222.18

0.0135 1.3291Std Dev: 



Car#: 16

Racer: Sophie C.

Turquoise JusticeHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 9 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

4 2.2039 3224.2931

3 2.2168 1222.9942

1 2.2079 1223.8963

6 2.2018 1224.51154

2 2.2089 2223.78195

5 2.2068 2224.00256

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.2077

2.2018

2.2168

1.67

1

3

223.91

222.99

224.51

0.0052 0.5246Std Dev: 



Car#: 17

Racer: Kolby B.

The LokimobileHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 9 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

6 2.3228 5212.8111

3 2.2888 4215.9752

2 2.2949 4215.40133

5 2.3078 4214.19154

4 2.2948 4215.41185

1 2.2978 3215.13206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3012

2.2888

2.3228

4.00

3

5

214.82

212.81

215.97

0.0123 1.1437Std Dev: 



Car#: 18

Racer: Mason Rose J.

The Taco CarHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 9 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.5148 6196.5611

6 2.5749 6191.9822

2 2.5688 6192.4363

4 2.5278 6195.55164

3 2.5179 6196.32195

1 2.5329 6195.16216

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.5395

2.5148

2.5749

6.00

6

6

194.67

191.98

196.56

0.0260 1.9780Std Dev: 



Car#: 20

Racer: Nixon F.

BatmanHerriman

11/13/2021

Car Statistics

Group: 9 Years

Heat Lane Time Place

Speed 

(MPH)Race #

5 2.3469 5210.6321

4 2.3338 5211.8142

1 2.3428 5210.99103

3 2.3229 5212.80134

6 2.3349 6211.71175

2 2.3549 4209.91206

Avg: 

Best: 

Worst: 

2.3394

2.3229

2.3549

5.00

4

6

211.31

209.91

212.80

0.0112 1.0154Std Dev: 


